VIl Torneo "San Pablo CEU" 3°-4° Primaria

Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - ceubenjamin

Puesto
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Nombre

Cerdan Caro, Jorge
Fernandez Saorin, Daniel
Galindo Prado, Alvaro
Campuzano Ruiz, Jorge
Lopez Diaz, Gonzalo
Muinoz Baeza, Julia
Gomez Berenguer, Daniel
Davalos Martinez, Pepe
Rodriguez Pujante, Abel
Segovia Loépez, Paula
Garcia Sevilla, Mario
Rodriguez Hernandez, Arturo
Polo Martinez, Dario
Jordan Vicente, Adrian
Pellicer Garcia, Pablo
Garrido Lozano, Jorge
Ninzhen, Zhu

Bernal Alarcén, Alvaro
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Club

CEl

Vistarreal
Monteagudo

Los Olivos

Los Olivos
Montepinar

Ntra Sra de Fatima
Monteagudo
Consolacion
Casino de Aguilas
Los Olivos

Casino de Aguilas
Cudad De Molina
CEU San Pablo
Ntra Sra de Fatima
CEU San Pablo
Vega del Tader
Ntra Sra de Belén

Puntos
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Buch.-M

11.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
6.5
8.0
7.5
2.0

Buch.

16.5
13.0
13.0
11.5
12.0
10.5

9.5
10.0
16.5
15.0
13.5
14.0
12.5
12.0
10.5
13.5
13.5

2.0

Progr.

15.0
14.0
12.0
13.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
0.0



